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Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.63(e), Patent Owner submits the following exhibit 

list for IPR2018-00952 (U.S. Patent No. 9,253,239 (the “’239 patent”)). 

Exhibit Description 

2001 USPTO Public PAIR screen capture for 

Correspondence Address and Attorney/Agent 

Information for Application No. 14/547,148 (’293 

Patent) 

2002 Notice of Acceptance of Power of Attorney, Date 

Mailed 03/11/2016, for Application No. 

14/547,148 (’293 Patent). 

2003 Declaration of Michael N. Zachary in Support of 

Patent Owner’s Motion for Pro Hac Vice 

Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Chris J. Coulson 
Chris J. Coulson (Reg. No. 61,771) 
Bunsow De Mory LLP 
101 Brambach Rd. 
Scarsdale, NY 10583 
Tel: (646) 502-6973 
ccoulson@bdiplaw.com 
 
Michael N. Zachary (pro hac vice pending) 
Lauren N. Robinson (Reg. No. 74,404) 
Bunsow De Mory LLP 
701 El Camino Real 
Redwood City, CA 94063 
Mzachary@bdiplaw.com 
lrobinson@bdiplaw.com 
Counsel for Patent Owner 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on August 8, 2018, I caused a true and correct copy of 

the foregoing motion to modify the due date for Patent Owner’s Preliminary Patent 

Response to be served via electronic mail to the attorneys of record at the 

following email addresses: 

David L. Cavanaugh 
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP 
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
david.cavanaugh@wilmerhale.com  
 
Daniel V. Williams 
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP 
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
daniel.williams@wilmerhale.com  
 
Jonathan E. Robe  
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP 
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW  
Washington, DC 20006  
jonathan.robe@wilmerhale.com 
 
Jonathan Stroud 
Unified Patents Inc. 
1875 Connecticut Ave., NW. Floor 10 
Washington, D.C., 20009 
jonathan@unifiedpatents.com  
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Respectfully submitted, 

/s/ Chris J. Coulson 
Chris J. Coulson (Reg. No. 61,771) 
Bunsow De Mory LLP 
101 Brambach Rd. 
Scarsdale, NY 10583 
 
Counsel for Patent Owner 
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